
1050 Crown Pointe Parkway, 
Suite 1700
Atlanta GA 30338
770-481-2150
www.vigilar.com

Estimate
Date

5/14/2003

Estimate #

1172

Bill To
University of California Santa Cruz
Communications Building
Mail Stop: CATS
Santa Cruz CA 95064 
US 

Ship To
University of California Santa Cruz
Communications Building
Mail Stop: CATS
Santa Cruz CA 95064 
US 

Expires

8/12/2003

Project Sales Rep

EMP066 CHANDLER, C (0041)

Terms

Net 30

Ship Via

Regular

Ship Date

5/14/2003

Customer Name

Jim Warner

Customer Phone

(831) 459-4441

Customer Email

warner@ucsc.edu

Tracking Numbers

Item
AM-3001-11b
 
 
 
 
 
AM-2301-11b
 
 
To be determined
 
Regular
 
 
 
 
None
 

Qty
1
 
 
 
 
 
1
 
 
1
 
1
 
 
 
 
 
 

Description
AirMagnet Wireless LAN 
Handheld Analyzer fully 
integrated with the iPaq 
pocket PC, expansion pack 
and Aironet AIR-PCM352 
802.11b PC Card
AirMagnet Pak annual 
maintenance for 
AM-3001-11b
Works with the IPAQ and 
is certified by Airmagnet
Standard Shipping (5-7 
business days) and 
handling charges.  
Customer will be billed the 
actual cost on the invoice.
None
 

Serial Number
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Omni Directional 
Antenna Add on
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rate
3,595.50

 
 
 
 
 

750.00
 
 

0.00
 

10.00
 
 
 
 

0.00

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
%

Amount
3,595.50

 
 
 
 
 

750.00
 
 

200.00
 

10.00
 
 
 
 

0.00
 

Tax
Yes
 
 
 
 
 
Yes
 
 
Yes
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total $4,555.50

Vigilar Tax ID# 58-2593668; Billing Questions 770-481-2105; Order Status and Customer Support 770-481-2153; Technical Support (contract needed) 
770-481-2130;  Training Related Questions 770-481-2159.   All sales final and non-refundable.


