

## **Estimate**

1050 Crown Pointe Parkway, Suite 1700 Atlanta GA 30338 770-481-2150 www.vigilar.com

Date	Estimate #		
5/14/2003	1172		

## Bill To

University of California Santa Cruz Communications Building Mail Stop: CATS Santa Cruz CA 95064 US

## Ship To

University of California Santa Cruz Communications Building Mail Stop: CATS Santa Cruz CA 95064

Expires	Project	Sales Rep	Terms	Ship Via	Ship Date
8/12/2003		EMP066 CHANDLER, C (0041)	Net 30	Regular	5/14/2003

Customer Name	Customer Phone	Customer Email		
Jim Warner	(831) 459-4441	warner@ucsc.edu		

## **Tracking Numbers**

Item	Qty	Description	Serial Number	Rate	Amount	Tax
AM-3001-11b	1	AirMagnet Wireless LAN Handheld Analyzer fully integrated with the iPaq pocket PC, expansion pack and Aironet AIR-PCM352 802.11b PC Card		3,595.50	3,595.50	Yes
AM-2301-11b	1	AirMagnet Pak annual maintenance for AM-3001-11b		750.00	750.00	Yes
To be determined	1	Works with the IPAQ and is certified by Airmagnet	Omni Directional Antenna Add on	0.00	200.00	Yes
Regular	1	Standard Shipping (5-7 business days) and handling charges. Customer will be billed the actual cost on the invoice.	Antollia Add Oll	10.00	10.00	
None		None		0.00%	0.00	

Total \$4,555.50

Vigilar Tax ID# 58-2593668; Billing Questions 770-481-2105; Order Status and Customer Support 770-481-2153; Technical Support (contract needed) 770-481-2130; Training Related Questions 770-481-2159. All sales final and non-refundable.